VOLUME 7 TABLE 6
East Jerusalem

TOTAL (a)

Non-single women (aged 15-
60) - total

Children born during the 5
years preceding the census -
total

Thereof: children who died
Average number of children
per woman

Percentage of children who
died

NON-REFUGEES

Non-single women (aged 15-
60) - total

Children born during the 5
years preceding the census -
total

Thereof: children who died
Average number of children
per woman

Percentage of children who
died

REFUGEES

Non-single women (aged 15-
60) - total

Children born during the 5
years preceding the census -
total

Thereof: children who died
Average number of children
per woman

Percentage of children who
died

THEREOF: MOSLEMS
Non-single women (aged 15-
60) - total

NON-SINGLE WOMEN (AGED 15-60), BY TYPE OF POPULATION, RELIGION, NUMBER OF
YEARS OF STUDY, CHILDREN BORN DURING THE 5 YEARS PRECEDING THE CENSUS AND
THE DEATH OF SUCH CHILDREN (ABSOLUTE NUMBERS, AVERAGE AND PERCENTAGES)

Number of years of study of woman

Total (a)
9+ 5-8 1-4

1,272 2,718 1,293 5,525 10,890
1,472 3,710 2,169 8,080 15,590
216 500 417 1,484 2,657
1.2 14 1.8 1.5 1.5
14.7 135 19.2 18.4 17.0
766 2,008 1,013 4,541 8,395
975 2,917 1,735 6,711 12,460
146 405 346 1,217 2,149
1.4 1.5 1.8 1.5 1.6
15.0 139 19.9 18.1 17.2
447 583 213 667 1,918
447 638 363 865 2,321
61 * 69 * 67 * 142 * 341
1.0 1.2 1.8 1.3 13
13.6 * 10.8 * 18.5 * 16.4 * 14.7
687 1,965 1,063 5,189 8,980




Children born during the 5
years preceding the census -
total

Thereof: children who died
Average number of children
per woman

Percentage of children who
died

NON-REFUGEES

Non-single women (aged 15-
60) - total

Children born during the 5
years preceding the census -
total

Thereof: children who died
Average number of children
per woman

Percentage of children who
died

REFUGEES

Non-single women (aged 15-
60) - total

Children born during the 5
years preceding the census -
total

Thereof: children who died
Average number of children
per woman

Percentage of children who
died

(a) Incl. place of residence of household head before 1948 war "not known".

* The cell value is ‘subject to high sampling error’
** The cell value is ‘subject to very high sampling error'

921

157 *
1.5

17.0 *

469

661

110 *

1.5

16.6 *

181

221

40 **

1.3

18.1 **

See dataset documentation for details.

3,029

428
1.6

14.1

1,567

2,503

352
1.7

141

310

423

54 **

15

12.8 **

1,975

392
2.0
19.8

859

1,613

325
2.0

20.1

151

300

63 *

2.1

21.0 *

7,890

1,443
1.6

18.3

4,306

6,582

1,199

1.6

18.2

584

831

129 *

15

15.5 *

13,972

2,460
1.6
17.6

7,264

11,479

2,021

1.7

17.6

1,232

1,783

288
1.5

16.2



