VOLUME 7 TABLE 6 East Jerusalem

NON-SINGLE WOMEN (AGED 15-60), BY TYPE OF POPULATION, RELIGION, NUMBER OF YEARS OF STUDY, CHILDREN BORN DURING THE 5 YEARS PRECEDING THE CENSUS AND THE DEATH OF SUCH CHILDREN (ABSOLUTE NUMBERS, AVERAGE AND PERCENTAGES)

	Nι	Total (a)			
	9+	5-8	1-4	0	Total (a)
TOTAL (a) Non-single women (aged 15-60) - total	1,272	2,718	1,293	5,525	10,890
Children born during the 5 years preceding the census - total	1,472	3,710	2,169	8,080	15,590
Thereof: children who died	216	500	417	1,484	2,657
Average number of children per woman	1.2	1.4	1.8	1.5	1.5
Percentage of children who died	14.7	13.5	19.2	18.4	17.0
NON-REFUGEES					
Non-single women (aged 15-60) - total	766	2,008	1,013	4,541	8,395
Children born during the 5 years preceding the census - total	975	2,917	1,735	6,711	12,460
Thereof: children who died	146	405	346	1,217	2,149
Average number of children per woman	1.4	1.5	1.8	1.5	1.6
Percentage of children who died	15.0	13.9	19.9	18.1	17.2
REFUGEES					
Non-single women (aged 15- 60) - total	447	583	213	667	1,918
Children born during the 5 years preceding the census - total	447	638	363	865	2,321
Thereof: children who died	61 *	69 *	67 *	142 *	341
Average number of children per woman	1.0	1.2	1.8	1.3	1.3
Percentage of children who died	13.6 *	10.8 *	18.5 *	16.4 *	14.7
THEDEOF, MOSIENAS					
THEREOF: MOSLEMS Non-single women (aged 15- 60) - total	687	1,965	1,063	5,189	8,980

Children born during the 5					
years preceding the census - total	921	3,029	1,975	7,890	13,972
Thereof: children who died	157 *	428	392	1,443	2,460
Average number of children per woman	1.5	1.6	2.0	1.6	1.6
Percentage of children who died	17.0 *	14.1	19.8	18.3	17.6
NON-REFUGEES					
Non-single women (aged 15- 60) - total	469	1,567	859	4,306	7,264
Children born during the 5 years preceding the census -	661	2,503	1,613	6,582	11,479
total		·	·	·	•
Thereof: children who died	110 *	352	325	1,199	2,021
Average number of children per woman	1.5	1.7	2.0	1.6	1.7
Percentage of children who died	16.6 *	14.1	20.1	18.2	17.6
REFUGEES					
Non-single women (aged 15-					
60) - total Children born during the 5	181	310	151	584	1,232
years preceding the census - total	221	423	300	831	1,783
Thereof: children who died	40 **	54 **	63 *	129 *	288
Average number of children per woman	1.3	1.5	2.1	1.5	1.5
Percentage of children who died	18.1 **	12.8 **	21.0 *	15.5 *	16.2

⁽a) Incl. place of residence of household head before 1948 war "not known".

^{*} The cell value is 'subject to high sampling error'

^{**} The cell value is 'subject to very high sampling error'
See dataset documentation for details.